
Lower Murray Water (Rural) 2024-25 annual tariff approval

All charges are rounded down to 2 decimal places.

Tariff and Price Component Unit Price Price
(1 July 2023) (1 July 2024)

Irrigation

3.1 Mildura Irrigation

Delivery Share Fee Per DS 656.62 675.31

Metered Water Usage Fee Per ML 63.97 66.09

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 11.75 10.28

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.31 4.68

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 10.59 8.57

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.84 4.43

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.61 4.68

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 4.37 4.43

DEECA Water Share Fee* Per Share 14.18 14.57

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Casual User Fee Per DS 656.62 675.31

3.2 Mildura Irrigation Garden

Unmetered Domestic and Stock Charge Per Cust 556.59 571.00

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

3.3 Mildura High Pressure Irrigation

Delivery Share Fee Per DS 1,058.59 1,051.64

Metered Water Usage Fee Per ML 94.25 92.27

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 11.75 10.28

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.31 4.68

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 10.59 8.57

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.84 4.43

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.61 4.68

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 4.37 4.43

DEECA Water Share Fee* Per Share 14.18 14.57

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Casual User Fee Per DS 1,058.59 1,051.64

3.4 Merbein Irrigation

Delivery Share Fee Per DS 434.86 482.40

Metered Water Usage Fee Per ML 51.80 53.03

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 11.75 10.28

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.31 4.68

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 10.59 8.57

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.84 4.43

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.61 4.68

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 4.37 4.43

DEECA Water Share Fee* Per Share 14.18 14.57

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Casual User Fee Per DS 434.86 482.40

3.5 Merbein Irrigation Garden

Unmetered Domestic and Stock Charge Per Cust 556.59 571.00

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00



3.6 Red Cliffs Irrigation

Delivery Share Fee Per DS 448.50 481.12

Metered Water Usage Fee Per ML 55.02 55.67

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 11.75 10.28

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.31 4.68

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 10.59 8.57

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.84 4.43

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.61 4.68

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 4.37 4.43

DEECA Water Share Fee* Per Share 14.18 14.57

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Casual User Fee Per DS 448.50 481.12

3.7 Red Cliffs Irrigation Garden

Unmetered Domestic and Stock Charge Per Cust 556.59 571.00

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

3.8 Robinvale Irrigation

Delivery Share Fee Per DS 994.47 982.88

Metered Water Usage Fee Per ML 91.52 89.77

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 11.75 10.28

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.31 4.68

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 10.59 8.57

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.84 4.43

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.61 4.68

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 4.37 4.43

DEECA Water Share Fee* Per Share 14.18 14.57

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Casual User Fee Per DS 994.47 982.88

3.9 Robinvale Irrigation Garden

Unmetered Domestic and Stock Charge Per Cust 556.59 571.00

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Drainage

3.10 Mildura Drainage

Property Drainage Fee – Division 1 Per DS 63.91 66.64

3.11 Merbein Drainage

Property Drainage Fee – Division 1 Per DS 97.95 98.50

Property Drainage Fee – Division 4 Per DS 27.26 26.19

3.12 Red Cliffs Drainage

Property Drainage Fee – Division 1 Per DS 97.98 98.98

Property Drainage Fee – Division 2 Per DS 78.21 67.00

Property Drainage Fee – Division 4 Per DS 24.95 24.83

3.13 Robinvale Drainage

Property Drainage Fee – Division 1 Per DS 94.96 96.01

Stock & Domestic

3.14 Millewa Rural (Irrigation)

Delivery Charge Per kL 0.1505 0.1800

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00



Rural Access – House Per Connection 585.39 644.79

Rural Access – Scrubland Per ha 0.60 0.60

Rural Access – Stock Area Per ha 2.46 2.42

3.15 Millewa Urban (Irrigation)

Delivery Charge Per kL 0.7722 0.7200

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Urban Access – No Offtake Per Connection 293.10 323.30

Urban Access – Offtake Per Connection 586.03 646.21

3.16 Other Stock & Domestic (Irrigation)

Connection Charge (Pipeline) Per Connection 365.54 378.78

Delivery (Pipeline) Per ML 452.1274 457.1800

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Licensing

3.17 Diversions (Irrigation)

Domestic and Stock Registration Per Licence 170.14 176.52

Operational Fee Per ML/AUL 2.97 2.75

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 11.75 10.28

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.31 4.68

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin HR* Per ML/Ent 10.59 8.57

GMW Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin LR* Per ML/Ent 4.84 4.43

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Murray Basin* Per ML 4.61 4.68

GMW Above Entitlement Storage Fee Goulburn Basin* Per ML 4.37 4.43

DEECA Water Share Fee* Per Share 14.18 14.57

Service Charge Per Ass 100.00 100.00

Lake Cullulleraine Diversion Fee Per ML 15.37 15.92

3.18 Other Drainage Schemes

Nangiloc-Colignan – Operating Rate Per AUL 3.55 3.76

Boundary Bend – O&M Per AUL 3.55 3.76

Bumbang – O&M Per AUL 3.55 3.76

Tol Tol – O&M Per AUL 3.55 3.76

3.19 Miscellaneous Fees and Charges Actual Cost Actual Cost

*Pass through fees from Goulburn-Murray Water and the Department of Energy, Environment and Climate Action are excluded 
from revenue cap


